- DTU	North	North Port Police Department Incident Report						
KOKIH	Incident:	terv. Cause	Cause Bodily Harm    Between: Date - Time   And/At: Date-Time			95		
LOFI	Incident Repor	• •				And/At: Date-Time	/At: Date-Time	
***	22-03					5/31/22	12:30	05/31/2022
X	Incident Locati 6207 V		, North Port,	FL, 34287				)22
SAL FIREITS	Offense - 1:		Offense - 2:		Offense - 3:	Offense -	4:	1
33388	784.0 Offense - 5:	3(1)(a)(2)	TR Offense - 6:		Offense - 7:	Offense -	8:	-
	olidilise e.							
Na	me (Last, First, Middle)				OB:	Race/Sex		
Address: (Address, City,	State, Zip)					Phone 1		-
								] ,
Employer						Phone 2		nse -
Employer Address						Work Pho	ne #	- ::
T.,				T-		D (0		<b>√</b> 87
1	ne <i>(Last, First, Middle)</i> 1endelson, Shelby	/ Rene		t t	оов: 10/07/1996	Race/Sex	W/F	1.03
Address: (Address, City,	State, Zip)					Phone 1	·	784.03(1)(a)(2)
	Drive, Port Char	lotte, FL, 33	3948			`	13) 482-4660	(a)
Employer  City of North	Port					Phone 2		(2)
Employer Address						Work Pho		1
4970 City Ha	all Blvd, North Po	rt, FL 34286	<b>)</b>			(94	11) 429-7000	1
Blvd (The Upon arriv 1230 hours reported the signs of inj	May 31st, 20 Morgan Center)  al, I met the comes, a juvenile iderestate he got punching to the nose and second juvenile	in reference aplainant, S atified as, ed after an area. Throu	e to a batter helby Mend argument o	elson. She hereina ver a game ative means	lby advised after referre call. The vis, The Morg	that at appro d to as the vi ictim showed	eximately octim, obvious able to	Incident Report Number
	Vehicle Information: (Yea	r, Make, Model, Style,	Color)					_  <u>•</u>
License Number:	State:	Expiration Year:	Vin:		Insurance Company:			_
								22-
Other Vehicle Information	1:				·	NCIC#		22-031204
Reporting Officer(s):				В	adge Number:		Report Date:	204
Aleman, Fran		In access			386		05/31/2022	
Time Received: 13:06:01	Time Cleared: 17:10:07	Unit(s) Assigned: 1W12		P	ages:	-	of 4	
Reviewed by: 414GEARY	1	Badge Number:		C	ору То			

North Port Po	Continuation	
ncident Report Number 22-031204	Incident Location: 6207 W Price Blvd, North Port, FL, 34287	Incident Date: 05/31/2022
victim's mother, advised she was	responded to the Morgan center filled outaking the victim to see a doctor.	ut an injury report and
exchanging some	The defendant a seen walking next to be words. The defendant then throws a punch toward the vice contact. I took a video with my work-issued phone and the Shelby stated that she wanted the defendant trespassed for	ctim's face and e video was submitted
I spoke with signed a compladefendant's pare	at her residence. opted to not pursue charges for bat int withdrawal. said that it was ok to provide her phone ints so that they can discuss this incident.	e number to the
was not home. I defendant as this the defendant as	of the incident and he advised that he is is not the first time an incident like this occurred.  his son. accepted and signed Form #126 (City advised of the repercussions of violating the trespass	positively identified
All paperwork wa North Port, Saras	as forwarded to the records department. This crime occurre sota County FL.	ed within the city of

North Port F	Police Department	Continuation
ncident Report Number	Incident Location:	Incident Date: 05/31/2022
22-031204	6207 W Price Blvd, North Port, FL, 34287	03/31/2022
NAMES		
Parent-1		
	<u> </u>	
Phone 1:	Phone 2	
Involved Othe	er	
	nily Community Center of 6207 W Price Blvd,North Port,FL	,34287
Phone 1:(9	941) 429-3555 Phone 2:(941) 429-3561	
S <u>uspect - Kn</u>	own	
Dhone 1		
Phone 1		
Parent-2		
HT: V	VT: Hair: Complexion:	
Eyes:	Complexion:	
Phone 1:		
eporting Officer(s):	Badge Number:	Pages:
Aleman, Franc	cisco J. 386	3 Of 4

## **North Port Police Department**

**Continuation** 

Incident Report Number Incident Location: Incident Date:

22-031204 6207 W Price Blvd, North Port, FL, 34287

05/31/2022

## **PROPERTY LIST**

**Recovered Location:** 

6207 W Price Blvd

Recovered Date:

05/31/22 14:16

-----

Item# Type Reason

22-002697 - 1 Article Evidence

**Description:** Video of incident

**Quan/Value:** 1.000 / \$0.00

**Disposition:** Uploaded to evidence.com

\_\_\_\_\_

**Recovered Location:** 

Recovered Date: **05/31/22 14:16** 

Item# Type Reason

22-002697 - 2 Article Evidence

**Description:**Pictires of victim

Quan/Value: 2.000 / \$0.00

**Disposition:** Uploaded to evidence.com